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County

Beaverhead

Big Horn

Blaine

Cascade

Custer

Dawson

Deer Lodge

Fergus

Flathead

Gallatin

Glacier

First Class Districts

District

Dillon Elem

Beaverhead County H S

Hardin Elem
HardinH S

North Harlem Colony Elem

Great Falls Elem
GreatFallsH S
Miles City Elem
Custer County H S
Glendive Elem
Dawson H S
Anaconda Elem
Anaconda H S
Lewistown Elem
FergusH S
Kalispell Elem
Flathead H S
Columbia Falls Elem
Columbia Falls H S
Somers Elem
Whitefish Elem
Whitefish H S
Bozeman Elem
BozemanH S
Belgrade Elem
Belgrade H S

Browning Elem

District Classification

Population
7,921
8,932
9,623
8,464
91
72,043
72,184
9,668
11,402
7,457
8,135
8,857
8,930
8,235
8,595
31,663
65,373
16,367
16,913
7,198
14,799
15,596
65,893
73,927
25,279
25,605
8,496
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Date of Last Change

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
12/09/2019
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
04/04/1997
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County
Glacier

Hill

Lake

Lewis & Clark

Lincoln

Missoula

Park

Ravalli

Richland

Silver Bow

Yellowstone

10/4/2021 10:05:01 AM https://reportsprd.opi.mt.gov:1443/ReportServer rptDistrictClassification

District

Browning H S
Havre Elem

Havre H S

Polson Elem
Polson H S

Ronan Elem
Ronan H S

Helena Elem
HelenaH S

East Helena K-12
Libby K-12 Schools
Missoula Elem
Missoula H S
Hellgate Elem
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Livingston Elem
Park HS

Corvallis K-12 Schools
Stevensville Elem
Stevensville H S
Hamilton K-12 Schools
Sidney Elem
SidneyH S

Butte Elem

Butte HS

Billings Elem
Billings H S

Laurel Elem
LaurelH S
Lockwood K-12

Population
9,063
12,539
12,853
10,550
11,766
9,139
9,139
54,870
57,293
9,852
9,995
73,010
109,801
14,585
7,265
11,172
13,581
8,458
7,215
10,630
12,046
7,657
8,197
33,248
34,863
117,497
129,852
12,063
11,682
8,575

Date of Last Change
01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2004
07/01/1971
07/01/1994
02/01/1961
08/05/2003
12/18/2006
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2006
07/01/2006
07/01/1972
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County
Big Horn

Blaine

Broadwater

Carbon

Cascade

Chouteau

Daniels
Fallon
Flathead

Second Class Districts

District

Lodge Grass Elem
Lodge GrassH S
Chinook Elem
Chinook H S

Harlem Elem
HarlemH S
Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schls
Townsend K-12 Schools
Red Lodge Elem

Red Lodge H S
Bridger K-12 Schools
Joliet Elem

JolietH S

Fromberg K-12
Cascade Elem
Cascade H S
Centerville Elem
Centerville HS

Belt Elem

BeltH S

Simms H S

Sun River Valley Elem
Fort Benton Elem
Fort Benton H S

Big Sandy K-12
Scobey K-12 Schools
Baker K-12 Schools
Deer Park Elem
Fair-Mont-Egan Elem
Swan River Elem

Creston Elem

Population
2,383
2,328
2,031
2,410
2,429
2,621
1,354
5,631
3,509
4,071
1,405
2,168
2,549
1,111
2,093
2,799
1,317
1,327
2,151
2,000
3,056
2,094
1,836
2,232
1,115
1,690
2,442
1,142
1,286
1,751
1,345
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Date of Last Change

01/01/2007
01/01/2007
07/01/1954
07/01/1954
07/05/1913
07/05/1913
12/01/2008
01/01/1997
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/30/1976
05/31/2006
08/30/1972
12/01/2008
01/01/1980
04/05/2013
04/04/2013
07/01/2005
04/05/2013
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County
Flathead

Gallatin

Glacier

Granite
Hill

Jefferson

Lake

District

Cayuse Prairie Elem
Helena Flats Elem

Kila Elem

Smith Valley Elem
Bigfork Elem

Bigfork H S

Evergreen Elem
Marion Elem
Olney-Bissell Elem
West Valley Elem
Manhattan School
Manhattan High School
Three Forks Elem
Three Forks H S
Monforton Elem
Gallatin Gateway Elem
Anderson Elem

West Yellowstone K-12
Amsterdam Elem

Big Sky School K-12
Cut Bank Elem
CutBankH S

Philipsburg K-12 Schools

Rocky Boy Elem
Rocky Boy H S
Clancy Elem
Whitehall Elem
WhitehallH S
Boulder Elem
Jefferson H S
Montana City Elem
Arlee Elem

Arlee H S

Population
2,787
2,095
2,189
2,150
6,410
8,459
6,846
1,765
1,318
4,332
3,527
5,781
4,357
4,363
2,665
1,994
1,484
2,261
2,304
2,750
4,562
4,690
2,021
3,059
3,063
2,976
3,700
4,265
2,171
8,497
3,096
2,706
2,706
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Date of Last Change

07/01/2005
01/15/2016
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
07/01/2005
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
03/25/2011
01/06/2003
02/27/2004
01/23/2008
01/23/2008
04/01/1919
04/01/1919
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County
Lake

Lewis & Clark

Liberty

Lincoln

Madison

McCone
Meagher

Mineral

Missoula

Musselshell

Park

District

St Ignatius K-12 Schools
Charlo Elem

CharloH S

Trinity Elem

Lincoln K-12 Schools
Chester-Joplin-Inverness El
Chester-Joplin-Inverness HS
Troy Elem

TroyH S

Eureka Elem

Lincoln County H S
Sheridan Elem

Sheridan H S

Twin Bridges K-12 Schools
Ennis K-12 Schools
Circle Elem

CircleH S

White Sulphur Spgs K-12
Alberton K-12 Schools
Superior K-12 Schools
St Regis K-12 Schools
Lolo Elem

Potomac Elem

Bonner Elem

DeSmet Elem

Target Range Elem
Clinton Elem

Seeley Lake Elem
Roundup Elem

Roundup High School
Melstone Elem

Gardiner Elem
GardinerH S

Population
3,483
1,437
1,905
1,756
1,395
2,230
2,464
2,922
3,630
4,929
6,355
1,668
1,989
1,495
3,895
1,249
1,664
1,862
1,462
2,400
1,276
5,621
1,137
3,237
1,514
4,499
2,433
2,248
4,154
4,298
510
1,441
1,546
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Date of Last Change
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/1919
01/01/1919
06/30/2008
02/20/2014
02/20/2014
02/20/2014
09/21/1993
04/08/2011
04/18/2002
03/11/2011
03/04/2005
01/01/2011
02/08/1996
01/28/2014
01/28/2014
01/28/2014
07/01/1985
07/01/1985
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County
Park

Petroleum
Phillips
Pondera
Powder River

Powell

Prairie

Ravalli

Richland

Roosevelt

Rosebud

Sanders

District

Arrowhead Elem
Shields Valley Elem
Shields Valley H S
Winnett K-12 Schools
Malta K-12 Schools
Conrad Elem

Conrad H S

Broadus Elem
Powder River Co DistH S
Deer Lodge Elem
Powell County H S
Terry K-12 Schools
Victor K-12 Schools
Darby K-12 Schools
Lone Rock Elem
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
Fairview Elem
Fairview H S

Poplar Elem

Poplar H S
Culbertson Elem
Wolf Point Elem
Forsyth Elem
ForsythH S

Lame Deer Elem
Colstrip Elem
ColstripH S

Ashland Elem

Lame DeerH S
Plains K-12
Thompson Falls Elem
Thompson Falls H S

Trout Creek Elem

Population
2,033
1,785
1,478
487
2,981
3,253
3,492
1,274
1,701
5,712
7,100
1,077
3,653
4,424
3,414
5,774
1,465
1,550
3,806
3,706
1,082
4,439
2,451
2,509
2,284
2,420
2,420
1,321
5,301
3,668
3,806
3,980
1,135
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Date of Last Change

05/05/1977
07/01/1990
07/01/1990
07/01/1971
01/01/2010
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
09/04/2007
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
07/01/1972
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
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County

Sanders

Sheridan
Silver Bow

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Teton

Toole

Valley
Wheatland
Wibaux

Yellowstone

District

Noxon Elem

Noxon H S

Hot Springs K-12
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Ramsay Elem

Park City Elem

Park City H S
Columbus Elem
Columbus H S
Absarokee Elem
Absarokee H S

Big Timber Elem
Sweet Grass County H S
Choteau Elem
Choteau H S

Fairfield Elem

Fairfield H S

Sunburst K-12 Schools
Shelby Elem

Shelby H S

Glasgow K-12 Schools
Harlowton K-12
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Blue Creek Elem
Canyon Creek Elem
Elder Grove Elem

Elysian Elem

Huntley Project K-12 Schools

Shepherd Elem
Shepherd H S

Independent Elem

Population
1,508
2,469
1,535
2,386
1,313
2,234
2,205
4,174
4,197
1,982
2,447
2,765
3,618
2,704
3,154
1,275
1,849
1,101
3,406
3,635
4,977
1,868
969
2,329
2,060
3,215
1,221
4,623
4,229
5,305
2,936

10/4/2021 10:05:01 AM https://reportsprd.opi.mt.gov:1443/ReportServer rptDistrictClassification

Date of Last Change

12/07/2015
12/07/2015
07/01/1971
05/31/2005
12/01/2004
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2019
07/01/1993
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
02/24/2012
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County

Beaverhead

Big Horn

Blaine

Carbon

Carter

Cascade

Chouteau

Custer
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Third Class Districts

District

Grant Elem

Wise River Elem
Lima K-12 Schools
Wisdom Elem
Polaris Elem
Jackson Elem
Reichle Elem
Spring Creek Elem
Pryor Elem

Wyola Elem

Plenty Coups H S
Cleveland Elem
Zurich Elem
Turner Elem
TurnerH S

Bear Paw Elem
Roberts K-12 Schools
Belfry K-12 Schools
Luther Elem
Hawks Home Elem
Ekalaka Elem
Alzada Elem
Carter County H S
Vaughn Elem

Ulm Elem
Highwood K-12
Geraldine K-12
Carter Elem
Knees Elem
Benton Lake Elem

Kircher Elem

Population
154
293
521
253
110
155
117
62
758
493
758
83
235
314
295
144
942
648
421
112
944
176
1,233
962
706
451
613
161
155
80
782

Date of Last Change
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/01/1948
08/01/1948
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
08/30/1926
08/30/1914
08/30/1914
08/30/2002
08/30/1937
12/01/2008
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County

Custer

Dawson

Fallon

Fergus

Flathead

Gallatin

Garfield

District

Trail Creek Elem
Kinsey Elem

SY Elem

Bloomfield Elem
Lindsay Elem
Richey Elem

Richey H S

Deer Creek Elem
Plevna K-12 Schools
Deerfield Elem
Grass Range Elem
Grass Range H S
King Colony Elem
Moore Elem

Moore H S

Roy K-12 Schools
Denton Elem

Denton H S

Spring Creek Colony Elem
Winifred K-12 Schools
Ayers Elem
Pleasant Valley Elem
West Glacier Elem
Willow Creek Elem
Willow Creek H S
Springhill Elem
Cottonwood Elem
Pass Creek Elem
LaMotte Elem
Malmborg Elem
Jordan Elem
Garfield County H S

Pine Grove Elem

Population
146
516
73
110
315
409
478
342
404
51
485
565
312
475
519
294
502
554
49
523
80
187
546
431
353
160
276
119
1,014
291
679
1,258
91
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Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
01/01/2015
01/01/1980
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/2005
07/01/2005
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
01/06/2003
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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County
Garfield

Glacier

Golden Valley

Granite

Hill

Jefferson

Judith Basin

Lake

Lewis & Clark

Liberty

Lincoln

District

Kester Elem

Cohagen Elem

Sand Springs Elem
Ross Elem

East Glacier Park Elem
Mountain View Elem
Ryegate K-12 Schools
Lavina K-12 Schools
Hall Elem

Drummond Elem
Drummond H S

Davey Elem

Box Elder Elem

Box ElderH S
Cottonwood Elem
Gildford Colony Elem
North Star Elem

North Star HS

Basin Elem

Cardwell Elem
Stanford K-12 Schools
Hobson K-12 Schools
Geyser K-12 Schools
Valley View Elem
Swan Lake-Salmon Elem
Upper West Shore Elem
Auchard Creek Elem
Augusta Elem
AugustaH S

Liberty Elem

Fortine Elem
McCormick Elem
Yaak Elem

Population
82
220
161
25
568
127
469
352
322
1,036
1,358
62
431
526
365
132
993
1,139
253
493
853
722
402
268
370
947
166
725
892
234
813
463
246
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Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
04/11/1901
04/04/1985
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
03/01/1971
03/01/1971
12/01/1950
01/01/1950
01/01/1950
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971



County
Lincoln
Madison
McCone
Missoula
Musselshell

Park

Phillips

Pondera

Powder River

Powell

Richland

10/4/2021 10:05:01 AM https://reportsprd.opi.mt.gov:1443/ReportServer rptDistrictClassification

District

Trego Elem

Alder Elem
Harrison K-12 Schools
Vida Elem
Woodman Elem
Sunset Elem
Swan Valley Elem
Melstone H S
Cooke City Elem
Pine Creek Elem
Dodson K-12
SacoH S
Whitewater K-12 Schools
Saco Elem
Dupuyer Elem
Valier Elem
ValierH S

Miami Elem

Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Biddle Elem

South Stacey Elem
Ovando Elem
Helmville Elem
Garrison Elem
Elliston Elem

Avon Elem

Gold Creek Elem
Savage Elem
Savage H S
Brorson Elem

Rau Elem

Lambert Elem
LambertH S

Population
613
321
732
415
481
232
603
307
105
376
322
458
193
486
361
947
1,308
239
718
123
94
248
223
128
329
234
225
657
676
197
375
421
380

Date of Last Change

07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/1919
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/28/2014
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
12/01/2008
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
12/01/2008
01/29/2004
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
06/10/1990
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County

Roosevelt

Rosebud

Sanders
Sheridan

Silver Bow

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Teton

Toole

Treasure

District

Frontier Elem
Culbertson H S

Wolf Point H S
Brockton Elem
Brockton H S

Bainville K-12 Schools
Froid Elem

FroidH S

Birney Elem

Rosebud K-12

Dixon Elem

Westby K-12 Schools
Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Divide Elem

Melrose Elem

Reed Point Elem
Reed PointH S
Fishtail Elem

Nye Elem

Rapelje Elem
RapelieH S

Melville Elem
Greycliff Elem
McLeod Elem

Bynum Elem

Power Elem

Power H S

Golden Ridge Elem
Pendroy Elem
Greenfield Elem
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
Galata Elem

Hysham K-12 Schools

Population
454
972
4,892
590
590
381
362
462
102
432
468
319
604
184
117
513
462
381
225
264
373
226
341
235
139
541
566
164
314
432
971
229
696
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Date of Last Change

12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
05/31/2005
05/31/2005
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
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County
Valley

Wheatland

Yellowstone

10/4/2021 10:05:01 AM https://reportsprd.opi.mt.gov:1443/ReportServer rptDistrictClassification

District

Frazer Elem

FrazerH S

Hinsdale Elem
Hinsdale H S

Opheim K-12 Schools
Nashua K-12 Schools
Lustre Elem

Judith Gap Elem
Judith Gap H S
Custer K-12 Schools
Morin Elem
Broadview Elem
Broadview H S

Pioneer Elem

Yellowstone Academy Elem

Population
544
742
414
442
337
898
198
332
288
391
439
923
1,020
1,076
155

Date of Last Change
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
07/01/1971
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
12/01/2008
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